SPECIFICATION SHEET
INDUS 2
VANITY
V-INDUS2-48DW
FEATURES
  Euro-contemporary design
  Drawer provides convenient storage for small items
  Features “Adjust-A-Leg” to raise or lower vanity height for
    integral sink and undermount vanity tops, or vessel tops
  Collection includes 24", 30", 36", and 48" vanities and coordinating mirrors
COLORS / FINISHES
  DW: Dark Walnut
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  48" Width x 21.5” Depth x 34" Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
TM
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
M-INDUS-36DW 36” INDUS Mirror  Dark Walnut
SVT480TR 48" Stone Vanity Top with Integral Sink  Beige Travertine
SVT480WT 48" Stone Vanity Top with Integral Sink  White Carrara Marble
Vanity Top  49" Standard Vanity or Vessel Top
Drain Kit  Ryvyr Umbrella Drain  Brushed Nickel     Chrome
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
V-INDUS2-48DW 48” INDUS 2 Vanity  Dark Walnut
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
21
.5
”
[5
46
m
m
]
4"
 [1
00
m
m
]
34
" [
86
4m
m
]
5.
5"
 [1
40
m
m
]
43.5" [1105mm]
4" [100mm]
5.
5"
 [1
40
m
m
]
21.5" [546mm]
24
.5
" [
62
2m
m
]
34
" [
86
4m
m
]
.7
5"
 [1
9m
m
]
13.5" [343mm]
16.1" [410mm]
TOP
FRONT SIDE
2.6" [65mm]
48” [1220mm]
.75” [19mm]
6.7” [170mm]
9”
 [2
30
m
m
]
16.1”
[410mm]
5.3” [135mm]
3.7” [95mm]
16
.1
”
[4
10
m
m
]
24
.5
" [
62
2m
m
]
5.
3"
 [1
35
m
m
]
40.5" [1028mm]
48" [1220mm]
4" [100mm]
2.5" [65mm]
14” [356mm]
02.2017
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 ET or fax 866.395.8113 any time
*  Please note that all stated sizes are nominal and may vary slightly within the normal range of tolerances. Measurements were taken to outside edges.
A divsion of ELK Group International